
CIP #:         Project Name: FEM 0101.4 Specialty Maintenance Crafts, Modification #6 Ordinance Number:  2521-2013

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 10/24/13

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubConsult Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 The Righter Company Prime Nick Miller 31-0889208 MAJ General Contractor $113,650.00

Repair, modification and or replacement of 

various DPU Facility components

2424 Harrison Rd. 614-272-9700 x106 1/7/2015 65.39%

Columbus, OH 43204

2 Chemcote Inc. SubCont Josh Ohl 31-1145593 MAJ Roofing $24,000.00 Roof repair

7599 Fishel Drive North 6/13/2014 13.81%

Dublin, Ohio 43016

3 APO Pumps & Compressors Inc. SubCont Jonathon Chupp 34-1760124 MAJ Pumps & Compressors $17,500.00 Compressor repair

1999 Longwood Avenue 8/30/2014 10.07%

Columbus, Ohio 43123

4 Roberts Electric Construction SubCont Rick Roberts 31-0858835 F1 Electrical $18,650.00 Electrical

820 N. Hague Ave. 4/24/2015 10.73%

Columbus, Ohio 43204

5

6

7

8

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $173,800.00

Total Percentage 100.00%

Date:               10/24/13

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Approved:      FWW

Type of Work Contract Scope



CIP #:  610780-100000       Project Name: Marion Road Area Neighborhood Project No. 2

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Name/ Prime Contact 

Address SubConsult Information

1 Korda/Nemeth Engineering, Inc. Prime John W. Panovsky, PE

1650 Watermark Drive, Suite 200 Partner

Columbus, Ohio   43215 614.487.1650

2 Columbus Engineering Consultants, Inc. SubConsult. Jack Jang, President

840 Michigan Avenue Voice:  614.228.3500  ext.202

Columbus, Ohio   43215 Fax:  614.228.3519

jjang@ceceng.net

3 Fee Corp Corporation SubConsult. Ed Jones

7995 Allen Road Voice:  614.837.3010

Canal Winchester, Ohio   43110 Fax:  614.837.3019

ejones@feecorpinc.com

4 Benchmark Surveying & Mapping Co., Inc. SubConsult. Tony Meacham

70 South Liberty Street Voice:  614.880.1201

Powell, Ohio   43065

tmeacham@rrohio.com

5

6

7

8

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

mailto:jjang@ceceng.net
mailto:ejones@feecorpinc.com
mailto:tmeacham@rrohio.com


CIP #:  610780-100000       Project Name: Marion Road Area Neighborhood Project No. 2 Ordinance Number:  1138-2012

Date: 05/21/12

C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Expires Type Amount/%

31-0922991 MAJ Professional Engineering $84,558.00

07/06/13 80.00%

Active

31-0716498 AS1 MOT Plans & SUE $16,012.00

04/18/14 15.15%

Active

31-1426410 MAJ Sewer Cleaning & TV monitoring $4,000.00

05/18/14 3.78%

Active

37-1539711 MAJ Survey & Mapping $1,125.00

11/10/2013 1.06%

Active

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $105,695.00

Total Percentage 100.00%

Date:  05/22/12

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Type of Work

Approved:  FWW



Project engineering consultant

MOT Plans & SUE

Sewer Cleaning & TV monitoring

Survey & Mapping

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contract Scope


